1985

2001

2016

1989

2003

1978

2019

1996

SWEET WINES

Chateau d'Yquem

Sauternes

Chateau Rieussec
Sauternes

Brauneberger Juffer

Riesling Auslese
['ritz aag, Mosel

Riidesheimer Berg Rottland

Riesling Beerenauslese
Geschwister Erhard, Rheingau

Laumersheimer Kapellenberg
Riesling Trockenbeerenauslese

Knipser, Pfalz

Madeira Terrantez
Justino’s, Madeira

Tokaji Aszu 5 Puttonyos
Chateau Dereszla, Tokaj
Banyuls

Domaine du Mas Blanc, Banyuls-sur-Mer

4cl

Ol

78€

18 €

14€

18€

28€

40€

15€

12€

Raspberry from Kaiserstuhl

Yoghurt parfait | Lime-Pastry | Pistachio jelly

Meyer Zitrone
Lime parfait | Champagne | Meringue

Black Forest Cherry
Kirsch | Cherry sorbet

Variation of dark Valrhona chocolate
Panna cotta | Sorbet | Beignet | Parfait

Vanilla-Créeme Bralée
Malaga icecream

26€

26€

26€

28€

18 €

Cheese

Cheese Selection
Maitre Antony

ab28 €



